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Guide to Elected Officials 

Wylie – City and ISD 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 

City of Wylie   

City Hall  www.wylietexas.gov  
300 Country Club Rd, Building 100 
Wylie, TX 75098 
972-516-6000 
council@wylietexas.gov  

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Matthew Porter 05/2023 matthew.porter@wylietexas.gov  
   
Place 1, David R. Duke 05/2022 david.duke@wylietexas.gov    
   
Place 2, Dave Strang 05/2024 dave.strang@wylietexas.gov  
   
Place 3, Jeff Forrester 05/2022 jeff.forrester@wylietexas.gov  
   
Place 4, Scott Williams 05/2024 scott.williams@wylietexas.gov  
   
Place 5, Dr. Timothy Wallis 05/2023 Toby.Wallis@wylietexas.gov  
   
Place 6, Garrett Mize 05/2023 garrett.mize@wylietexas.gov  
   
   

Wylie ISD   

Administration   www.wylieisd.net  
951 S. Ballard Ave. 
Wylie, TX 75098 
972-429-3000 

   
Board of Trustees 4 Year  
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Place 1, Stacie Smith 11/2022 972-429-2346, stacie.smith@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 2, Mitch Herzog 11/2022 972-429-2344, mitch.herzog@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 3, Bill Howard 11/2024 972-429-2341, bill.howard@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 4, Matt Atkins 11/2024 972-429-2345, matt.atkins@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 5, Heather Leggett 11/2022 972-429-2347, heather.leggett@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 6, Jacob Day 11/2022 972-429-2342, jacob.day@wylieisd.net  
   
Place 7, Kylie Reising 11/2024 972-429-2343, kylie.reising@wylieisd.net  
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